

Nepalese Association of Houston

A Non-Profit Organization

6776 Southwest Freeway, Suite 450 Houston, Texas 77074 Tel: (713) 773-4348 Fax: (713) 773-1948

Nepalese Association of Houston is a non-profit organization based in Houston, Texas, serving the Greater Houston Nepali Community. The association is dedicated to promote and preserve the Nepali culture in the USA and also to provide intellectual, social and charitable welfare to the people of Nepali Origin.

Membership Application

Date:			Membership #	
Men	nber Information			
	(Last Name)	(MI)	(First Nam	ne)
	(Spouse's Last Name)_		(MI)(Firs	t)
	Address:			
	City:	State:	Zip Code	e:
	Profession:	Pho	ne:	
	E-mail:			
	List Names and Ages o	of all Your Children.		
	Name:	Age: _	Sex:	
	Name:	Age: _	Sex:	
	Type of Membership: (F	Please select one of the	following option)	
	Life Family (\$300)	_Family Annual (\$20) _	_Life Individual (\$200)Individual Annual (\$10)
	I do NOT want my p	shone number listed in the	he NAH directory.	
	I want to make an ad	ditional donation of \$		
Membership #			Resociation Of House	Nepalese Association of Houston A Non-Profit Organization 6776 Southwest Freeway, Suite # 450 Houston, Texas 77074 Tel: (713) 773-4348 Fax: (713) 773-1948
On behalf	of Nepalese Association of Ho	ouston, I accept \$	by Cash _	Check (made payable to NAH)
from Mr./Ms./Mrs.				as membership fee for :
Life	Family (\$300.00)	mily Annual (\$20.00)	Individual Life	(\$200.00) Individual Annual (10.00).
Received b	by:	Signatur	e:	Date: